
Category Number of Confirmed Cases

Sex

Age Group

<10

10-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-79

80-89

>90

Male

Female

453

562

568

632

605

534

353

145

58

9

1836

2086

HUDSON COVID- 19  CASE  UPDATE
Hudson Health Department

From 1/18/22 to 1/24/22, the total number of residents who tested positive for
COVID-19 in Hudson increased by 159.

Total Cases 

to Date

Additional Cases 

since 1/18

Active 

(Under Isolation)

Recovered 

(Completed Isolation) Fatalities

3922 159 89 3821 12

Additional COVID-19 response reporting including daily and cumulative reports on MA cases, testing, and hospitalizations can

be found on the State's DPH website at www.mass.gov/info-details/covid-19-response-reporting


