## Hudson Health Department

## HUDSON COVID-19 CASE UPDATE

From 1/18/22 to 1/24/22, the total number of residents who tested positive for COVID-19 in Hudson increased by 159.

Total Cases to Date	Additional Cases since 1/18	Active (Under Isolation)	Recovered (Completed Isolation)	Fatalities
3922	159	89	3821	12

Cate	egory	Number of Confirmed Cases				
Sex						
W	ale	1836				
Fen	nale	2086				
Age Group						
<10	453	50-59	534			
10-19	562	60-69	353			
20-29	568	70-79	145			
30-39	632	80-89	58			
40-49	605	>90	9			